capitalized terms used in this Exit Application Form have the same meaning as defined in the Detailed Public 
Announcement, Letter of Offer, Post Offer PA, Exit Offer PA and Exit Letter of Offer. 

EXIT OFFER 
PERIOD 

Exit Offer Opening Date Friday, June 03, 2022 

Exit Offer Closing Date Friday, June 02, 2023 

Exit Offer Price per share ` 945 (Rupees Nine Hundred and Forty 
Five only) 

EXIT APPLICATION FORM 

for tendering of Equity Shares of face value of ` 10/- each of Amrit Corp. Limited (the “Company”) pursuant 
to the Exit Offer by the Acquirers 

Residual Public Shareholders should ensure that their Exit Application Form together with necessary